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Women / XS / Jr B1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elliya Tuchshnieder717
HGC

9.500 9.650 9.5509.400 38.100
3 1 4 5 1 

1 

Addilyn Boysel701
AA Gym

9.350 9.550 9.7009.450 38.050
4T 2T 2T 1 2 

2 

Vanessa Vezga713
Maximum

9.600 9.500 9.6259.200 37.925
2 4 8 3 3 

3 

Chloe Candela709
Katy Kips

9.625 9.250 9.2759.500 37.650
1 9 1 12T 4 

4 

Madison Holm705
Aog

9.325 9.275 9.4009.325 37.325
7 8 7 9 5 

5 

Savannah Allen707
Fun & Fitness

9.100 9.350 9.2759.450 37.175
9 5 2T 12T 6 

6 

Emily Rodriguez703
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.550 9.5758.925 37.100
11 2T 11 4 7 

7 

Halle Pickelner716
HGC

9.000 9.325 9.3259.350 37.000
12 6 6 11 8 

8 

Rhiannon Conley702
Above the Bar

8.300 9.175 9.4759.375 36.325
18 12T 5 6 9 

9 

Ashlyn Schievelbein706
Aog

8.575 9.200 9.4259.000 36.200
16 11 10 8 10 

10 

Ariel Tran712
Lobo

9.275 9.150 9.6758.050 36.150
8 14T 15T 2 11T

11T

Syenna Lara718
Powerhouse TNT

9.350 9.300 8.4009.100 36.150
4T 7 9 18 11T

11T

Lillie Avery714
Olympia

8.800 9.175 8.9008.725 35.600
15 12T 12 17 13 

13 

Elisabeth Jackson704
Alamo Heights

8.050 9.100 9.3508.575 35.075
19 16T 14 10 14 

14 

Emilie Dimel710
Lobo

8.975 9.150 9.1007.800 35.025
13 14T 18 15 15 

15 

Clarisa Thurik711
Lobo

9.350 9.100 7.9508.600 35.000
4T 16T 13 19 16 

16 

Sofia Cox715
Olympia

8.500 9.225 9.1508.050 34.925
17 10 15T 14 17 

17 

Sofia Esquivel-Garza708
Fun & Fitness

8.850 8.500 9.4507.875 34.675
14 19 17 7 18 

18 

Ariana Morganfield719
Showcase Gym

9.075 9.100 8.9257.100 34.200
10 16T 19 16 19 

19 
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